MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team #10
Charginchuck
Dynasty Warriors
PREMIUM

Bad Newz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team #10

Dynasty Warriors
PREMIUM

Bad Newz

HOF Squad

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team #10

PREMIUM

Bad Newz

HOF Squad

3rd & 4Skin

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team #10

Bad Newz

HOF Squad

3rd & 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team #10

HOF Squad

3rd & 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Team Orlando

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team #10

3rd & 4Skin

Mr. Fantasy

Team Orlando

Professor & The Dutchman

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team #10

Mr. Fantasy

Team Orlando

Professor & The Dutchman
Charginchuck

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team #10

Team Orlando

Professor & The Dutchman
Charginchuck

Dynasty Warriors

180.25
168.80
118.60

98.15
119.75

138.75
135.35
135.35
147.05
147.30

146.40
122.60
122.45
131.35
134.20

132.40
140.00
111.25
146.85
153.25

129.55
171.45
155.35
185.20
116.90

149.35

91.40
151.35
113.95
155.00

176.20

87.70
144.95
116.35
136.55

147.30
134.60
150.25
111.15
182.75

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Professor & The Dutchman
Team Orlando

Mr. Fantasy

3rd & 4Skin

HOF Squad

Charginchuck

Professor & The Dutchman
Team Orlando

Mr. Fantasy

3rd & 4Skin

Dynasty Warriors
Charginchuck

Professor & The Dutchman
Team Orlando

Mr. Fantasy

PREMIUM

Dynasty Warriors
Charginchuck

Professor & The Dutchman
Team Orlando

Bad Newz

PREMIUM

Dynasty Warriors
Charginchuck

Professor & The Dutchman

HOF Squad

Bad Newz
PREMIUM
Dynasty Warriors
Charginchuck

3rd & 4Skin

HOF Squad

Bad Newz
PREMIUM
Dynasty Warriors

Mr. Fantasy
3rd & 4Skin
HOF Squad
Bad Newz
PREMIUM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

166.85
183.05
211.60
125.70
148.90

126.20
129.85
114.65
154.95
122.30

159.40
138.00
107.15
138.95
240.30

137.85
182.60
105.85
120.70
134.70

149.50
146.30
145.30
163.90
148.25

119.50
139.95
155.20
145.00
106.65

119.35
124.35
146.65
103.15
108.00

150.10
132.70
102.25
185.85
108.60

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Team #10 167.60 S Team Orlando 115.50
Professor & The Dutchman 147.65 Vs Mr. Fantasy 188.65
Charginchuck 134.30 VS 3rd & 4Skin 110.95
Dynasty Warriors 160.15 Vs HOF Squad 121.75
PREMIUM 96.85 Vs Bad Newz 98.75

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Team #10 152.95 Vs Professor & The Dutchman 104.00
Charginchuck 159.10 VS Team Orlando 104.20
Dynasty Warriors 157.15 VS Mr. Fantasy 173.10
PREMIUM 125.60 Vs 3rd & 4Skin 96.85
Bad Newz 126.35 Vs HOF Squad 136.95

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team #10 151.95 VS Charginchuck 156.70
Dynasty Warriors 134.15 Vs Professor & The Dutchman 107.65
PREMIUM 107.25 VS Team Orlando 141.30
Bad Newz 84.85 VS Mr. Fantasy 143.60
HOF Squad 116.40 Vs 3rd & 4Skin 127.50

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Team #10 93.80 VS Dynasty Warriors 108.10
PREMIUM 113.35 VS Charginchuck 124.05
Bad Newz 153.05 Vs Professor & The Dutchman 148.35
HOF Squad 100.65 VS Team Orlando 134.20
3rd & 4Skin 149.40 Vs Mr. Fantasy 153.70

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Team #10 122.65 Vs PREMIUM 128.90
Bad Newz 108.45 Vs Dynasty Warriors 163.25
HOF Squad 133.45 Vs Charginchuck 132.05
3rd & 4Skin 103.20 Vs Professor & The Dutchman 125.00
Mr. Fantasy 116.25 VS Team Orlando 114.20

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Team #10 126.35 VS HOF Squad 138.60
Charginchuck 165.00 VS Bad Newz 114.85
3rd & 4Skin 129.75
Dynasty Warriors 172.90
Mr. Fantasy 131.05
PREMIUM 118.55
Professor & The Dutchman 166.65
Team Orlando 120.70

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Mr. Fantasy 183.15 VS HOF Squad 129.35
Dynasty Warriors 137.35 VS Charginchuck 126.45
3rd & 4Skin 102.50
Bad Newz 129.75
PREMIUM 124.00
Professor & The Dutchman 196.20
Team #10 157.55
Team Orlando 91.10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Mr. Fantasy

HOF Squad

3rd & 4Skin

Bad Newz

PREMIUM

Professor & The Dutchman
Team #10

Team Orlando

174.65 VS Dynasty Warriors
144.20 VS Charginchuck

100.65
138.70
108.40
133.05

92.15
109.95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

154.10
160.10

Page 3/3



