

## **MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Team #10	180.25	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	166.85
Charginchuck	168.80	VS	Team Orlando	183.05
Dynasty Warriors	118.60	VS	Mr. Fantasy	211.60
PREMIUM	98.15	VS	3rd & 4Skin	125.70
Bad Newz	119.75	VS	HOF Squad	148.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team #10	138.75	VS	Charginchuck	126.20
Dynasty Warriors	135.35	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	129.85
PREMIUM	135.35	VS	Team Orlando	114.65
Bad Newz	147.05	VS	Mr. Fantasy	154.95
HOF Squad	147.30	VS	3rd & 4Skin	122.30
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team #10	146.40	VS	Dynasty Warriors	159.40
PREMIUM	122.60	VS	Charginchuck	138.00
Bad Newz	122.45	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	107.15
HOF Squad	131.35	VS	Team Orlando	138.95
3rd & 4Skin	134.20	VS	Mr. Fantasy	240.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team #10	132.40	VS	PREMIUM	137.85
Bad Newz	140.00	VS	Dynasty Warriors	182.60
HOF Squad	111.25	VS	Charginchuck	105.85
3rd & 4Skin	146.85	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	120.70
Mr. Fantasy	153.25	VS	Team Orlando	134.70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team #10	129.55	VS	Bad Newz	149.50
HOF Squad	171.45	VS	PREMIUM	146.30
3rd & 4Skin	155.35	VS	Dynasty Warriors	145.30
Mr. Fantasy	185.20	VS	Charginchuck	163.90
Team Orlando	116.90	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	148.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team #10	149.35	VS	HOF Squad	119.50
3rd & 4Skin	91.40	VS	Bad Newz	139.95
Mr. Fantasy	151.35	VS	PREMIUM	155.20
Team Orlando	113.95	VS	Dynasty Warriors	145.00
Professor & The Dutchman	155.00	VS	Charginchuck	106.65
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Team #10	176.20	VS	3rd & 4Skin	119.35
Mr. Fantasy	87.70	VS	HOF Squad	124.35
Team Orlando	144.95	VS	Bad Newz	146.65
Professor & The Dutchman	116.35	VS	PREMIUM	103.15
Charginchuck	136.55	VS	Dynasty Warriors	108.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team #10	147.30	VS	Mr. Fantasy	150.10
Team Orlando	134.60	VS	3rd & 4Skin	132.70
Professor & The Dutchman	150.25	VS	HOF Squad	102.25
Charginchuck	111.15	VS	Bad Newz	185.85
_	182.75			108.60



Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

## MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team #10	167.60	VS	Team Orlando	115.50
Professor & The Dutchman	147.65	VS	Mr. Fantasy	188.65
Charginchuck	134.30	VS	3rd & 4Skin	110.95
Dynasty Warriors	160.15	VS	HOF Squad	121.75
PREMIUM	96.85	VS	Bad Newz	98.75
-				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team #10	152.95	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	104.00
Charginchuck	159.10	VS	Team Orlando	104.20
Dynasty Warriors	157.15	VS	Mr. Fantasy	173.10
PREMIUM	125.60	VS	3rd & 4Skin	96.85
Bad Newz	126.35	VS	HOF Squad	136.95
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team #10	151.95	VS	Charginchuck	156.70
Dynasty Warriors	134.15	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	107.65
PREMIUM	107.25	VS	Team Orlando	141.30
Bad Newz	84.85	VS	Mr. Fantasy	143.60
HOF Squad	116.40	VS	3rd & 4Skin	127.50
Tion oquad	110.10	٧٥	ord & rollin	127.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team #10	93.80	VS	Dynasty Warriors	108.10
PREMIUM	113.35	VS	Charginchuck	124.05
Bad Newz	153.05	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	148.35
HOF Squad	100.65	VS	Team Orlando	134.20
3rd & 4Skin	149.40	VS	Mr. Fantasy	153.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team #10	122.65	VS	PREMIUM	128.90
Bad Newz	108.45	VS	Dynasty Warriors	163.25
HOF Squad	133.45	VS	Charginchuck	132.05
3rd & 4Skin	103.20	VS	Professor & The Dutchman	125.00
Mr. Fantasy	116.25	VS	Team Orlando	114.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Team #10	126.35	VS	HOF Squad	138.60
Charginchuck	165.00	VS	Bad Newz	114.85
3rd & 4Skin	129.75	VS	Dad New2	114.03
Dynasty Warriors	172.90			
Mr. Fantasy	131.05			
PREMIUM	118.55			
Professor & The Dutchman	166.65			
Team Orlando	120.70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Mr. Fantasy	183.15	VS	HOF Squad	129.35
Dynasty Warriors	137.35	VS	Charginchuck	126.45
3rd & 4Skin	102.50			
Bad Newz	129.75			
PREMIUM	124.00			
Professor & The Dutchman	196.20			
Team #10	157.55			
Team Orlando	91.10			



## **MORONGO DYNASTY LEAGUE**

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:49pm ET

Mr. Fantasy	174.65	VS	Dynasty Warriors	154.10
HOF Squad	144.20	VS	Charginchuck	160.10
3rd & 4Skin	100.65			
Bad Newz	138.70			
PREMIUM	108.40			
Professor & The Dutchman	133.05			
Team #10	92.15			
Team Orlando	109.95			